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Fiber Optic Lighting

# 03.22

Fiber Optic Illuminator - 4.3 Watt LED
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Available with 9mm port to hold up to 140 - 0.75mm fibers at standard brightness.
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Available in White Light only.  
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Electrical transformer; 120-240v/50-60Hz; 6' attached power cord with connector; 0.6amps. continuous load at 
120 volts
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IP20 rating for dry or damp operating environment; anodized aluminum housing; weight 0.9 kilograms (2 lbs.)
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9mm port: 140 - 0.75mm; accepts stranded PMMA/glass or large core fiber
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3" all sides recommended clearance; 0°C min/+40°C
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ETL, CE, and cUL listed
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None

Features:
• Compact size ideal  

for display cases

MOUNTING GUIDE

AIRFLOW GUIDE

On wall/vertical

Horizontal
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LGL4.3 - ________  - _________ - _________ / _________ - __________ - __________MVOLT

Voltage
MVOLT Electronic 120-240v/50-60Hz

Control Options
W White

Port Size
9 9mm

CCT
3 3000°K 

LED Options
W 90+ CRI

Enclosure
D Dry/Damp Locations

Illuminator

53mm
[2.08"]

42mm
[1.65"]

89mm
[3.50"]

Fiber Optic Illuminator - 4.3 Watt LED

Fiber Optic Lighting


